
Community High School District 99 Downers Grove
North & South High School Master Facility Plan

3/7/19 1:00 PM

Bid Group 2

Bid Package #19 Flooring South High School

   Bidder Base Bid Alt. Bid#1 Bid Addendum Addendum Addendum Addendum Remarks
Deduct Security 1 2 3 4

X X

Johnson Floor Co., Inc.
Countryside, IL 

X X

X X

PCI Flortech, Inc.
Addison, IL 

X X

X

X

X

X

TSI Commercial Floor Covering
Champaign, IL 

Vortex Commercial Flooring
Addison, IL 

$197,590.00 X

$182,049.00 X

$172,115.00 X

$165,000.00 X

X

X

X

X


